IVIES

moto state

MES Experience

MINIGP/YAMAHA R125 FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
2° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP/Yamaha R125 21/05/2017 11:40 . .. . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:39:56 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:02.294 +0.951 11:45:54.316
(100) Manuel ROCCA 4 1:02.057 +0.714 11:46:56.373
1 58.064 +1.257 11:41:25.156 5 1:01.737 +0.394 11:47:58.110
2 58.055 +1.248 11:42:23.211 6 1:01.343 11:48:50.453
3 57.889 +1.082 11:43:21.100 7 1:02.034 +0.691 11:50:01.487
4 57.264 +0.457 11:44:18.364 8 1:01.452 +0.109 11:51:02.939
5 57.362 +0.555 11:45:15.726 9 1:02.428 +1.085 11:52:05.367
6 56.807 11:46:12.533 10 10:27.054 +9:25.711 12:02:32.421
7 57.586 +0.779 11:47:10.119 1 1:02.698 +1.355 12:03:35.119
8 59.003 +2.196 11:48:09.122 12 1:05.323 +3.980 12:04:40.442
9 59.660 +2.853 11:49:08.782 13 1:02.510 +1.167 12:05:42.952
14 1:01.857 +0.514 12:06:44.809
(93) Manuel MARGARITO 15 1:02.508 +1.165 12:07:47.317
1 59.078 +1.807 11:42:59.835 16 1:01.492 +0.149 12:08:48.809
2 58.663 +1.392 11:43:58.498
3 58.457 +1.186 11:44:56.955 (95) Methodios FOYRTHIOTIS
4 57.890 +0.619 11:45:54.845 1 1:05.894 +2.129 11:43:34.371
5 58.189 +0.918 11:46:53.034 2 1:07.429 +3.664 11:44:41.800
6 58.209 +0.938 11:47:51.243 3 1:03.911 +0.146 11:45:45.711
7 59.725 +2.454 11:48:50.968 4 1:04.214 +0.449 11:46:49.925
8 58.324 +1.053 11:49:49.292 5 1:04.265 +0.500 11:47:54.190
9 58.102 +0.831 11:50:47.394 6 1:04.093 +0.328 11:48:58.283
10 2:39.924 +1:42.653 11:53:27.318 7 1:04.720 +0.955 11:50:03.003
11 58.124 +0.853 11:54:25.442 8 1:04.110 +0.345 11:51:07.113
12 57.614 +0.343 11:55:23.056 9 1:06.426 +2.661 11:52:13.539
13 57.271 11:56:20.327 10 1:04.142 +0.377 11:53:17.681
14 57.527 +0.256 11:57:17.854 1 1:04.625 +0.860 11:54:22.306
15 4:25.127 +3:27.856 12:01:42.981 12 8:04.244 +7:00.479 12:02:26.550
16 58.667 +1.396 12:02:41.648 13 1:05.614 +1.849 12:03:32.164
17 58.527 +1.256 12:03:40.175 14 1:05.745 +1.980 12:04:37.909
18 59.514 +2.243 12:04:39.689 15 1:04.504 +0.739 12:05:42.413
19 57.787 +0.516 12:05:37.476 16 1:03.765 12:06:46.178
20 58.175 +0.904 12:06:35.651 17 1:04.542 +0.777 12:07:50.720
21 57.930 +0.659 12:07:33.581 18 1:04.810 +1.045 12:08:55.530
22 58.379 +1.108 12:08:31.960

(89) Enrico ZENNARO

(76) John PERYSTERAS 1 1:07.499 +2.358 11:44:27.311

1 1:01.712 +0.502 11:41:31.215 2 1:06.641 +1.500 11:45:33.952

2 1:01.905 +0.695 11:42:33.120 3 1:06.387 +1.246 11:46:40.339

3 1:01.560 +0.350 11:43:34.680 4 1:05.838 +0.697 11:47:46.177

4 1:03.406 +2.196 11:44:38.086 5 1:05.743 +0.602 11:48:51.920

5 1:02.310 +1.100 11:45:40.396 6 1:05.756 +0.615 11:49:57.676

6 1:01.510 +0.300 11:46:41.906 7 1:06.171 +1.030 11:51:03.847

é 1:05.226 +4.016 11:47:47.132 8 1:06.195 +1.054 11:52:10.042

8 1:03.663 +2.453 11:48:50.795 9 1:05.636 +0.495 11:53:15.678

9 1:02.384 +1.174 11:49:53.179 10 3:44.215 +2:39.074 11:56:59.893

10 1:01.570 +0.360 11:50:54.749 1 1:06.517 +0.376 11:58:05.410

11 1:02.038 +0.828 11:51:56.787 12 1:07.015 +1.874 11:59:12.425

12 1:10.631 +9.421 11:53:07.418 13 1:05.141 12:00:17.566

13 2:36.698  +1:35.488 11:55:44.116 14 1:05.570 +0.429 12:01:23.136

14 1:04.143 +2.933 11:56:48.259 15 1:05.394 +0.253 12:02:28.530

15 1:02.012 +0.802 11:57:50.271 16 1:05.260 +0.119 12:03:33.790

16 1:01.826 +0.616 11:58:52.097 17 1:05.659 +0.518 12:04:39.449
17 1:01.210 11:59:53.307
18 1:01.968 +0.758 12:00:55.275
19 1:02.161 +0.951 12:01:57.436
20 1:02.084 +0.874 12:02:59.520
21 1:01.871 +0.661 12:04:01.391
22 1:01.694 +0.484 12:05:03.085
23 1:01.674 +0.464 12:06:04.759
24 1:01.647 +0.437 12:07:06.406
25 1:01.565 +0.355 12:08:07.971

(99) Gorbe SOMA
1 1:03.552 +2.209 11:43:49.628
2 1:02.394 +1.051 11:44:52.022
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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